

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Repair of road					
from Gaya-Nawada Road Kaiga					
road to Bellanta Shiv Mandir.					
(NMP - 2018)					
Agency :- Smt. Rina Kumari,					
A-1 - Narayanpur, P.O. - Panam,					
Belahant, Gaya.					
A/c No. :- 12MBD/2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 13/08/2022					
Date of Completion - 12/05/2023					
Date of entry - 22/08/2023					
1/1)	Cleaning & grubbing of road land				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-01				
0.130	ha.	@	Rs. 56526.51/ha.		
			= Rs. 7348.00		
2/2)	Scamitying existing bituminous surface				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-01				
46.88	m ²	@	Rs. 18.47/m ²		
			= Rs. 866.00		
3/3)	Excavation in soil using hydraulic excavator				
— continuation —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
87.45 m ³ @ Rs. 94.35/m ³					
				= Rs.	8279.00
4/4) Construction of					
Subgrade & Reston					
Shoulders					
do					
VTMB P-02					
634.50 m ³ @ Rs. 221.17/m ³					
				= Rs.	140332.00
5/5) Construction of for-					
mular sub-base					
do					
VTMB P-03					
96.443 m ³ @ Rs. 1287.25/m ³					
				= Rs.	124146.00
6/6) providing, laying					
& spreading & com-					
packing of WBM-2					
do					
VTMB P-03					
47.443 m ³ @ Rs. 1887.89/m ³					
				= Rs.	89566.00
7/7) WBM Gr. 3					
do					
VTMB P-04					
55.28 m ³ @ Rs. 1856.45/m ³					
				= Rs.	102624.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/8)	Bonding & applying primer coat with (SS-1) — do — VTMB P-05				
	737.10 m ²	@ Rs. 55.82/m ²			
		= Rs. 41143.70			
9/9)	Tack coat with RS-1 (0.25 - 0.30 kg/m ²) — do — VTMB P-06				
	1994.574 m ²	@ Rs. 19.07/m ²			
		= Rs. 37916.70			
10/10)	Tack coat with RS-1 (0.20 - 0.25 kg/m ²) — do — VTMB P-07				
	2325.00 m ²	@ Rs. 15.85/m ²			
		= Rs. 36857.00			
11/11)	Bonding, laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing material — do — VTMB P-06				
	1994.514 m ²	@ Rs. 211.42/m ²			
		= Rs. 421680.00			
12/12)	Providing & laying				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Serridance bAn-			
		masonry Concrete			
		— do —			
		VTMB P-07			
		59.129 m ³ @ Rs. 11311.29/m ³			
		= Rs. 668825.00			
13/13)		Providing & fixing			
		of Rec mis grade			
		Km stone			
		— do —			
		VTMB P-07			
		02 Nos. @ Rs. 2017.22/each			
		= Rs. 4034.00			
14/14)		200 m stone			
		— do —			
		VTMB P-07			
		03 Nos. @ Rs. 628.68/each			
		= Rs. 1886.00			
15/16)		Providing & fixing			
		of road studs			
		— do —			
		VTMB P-08			
		86 Nos. @ Rs. 224.44/each			
		= Rs. 19302.00			
16/17)		Supplying and			
		installation of road			
		delineators			
		— do —			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					V7MB P-08
05 NOS. @				Rs. 966.87	each
				2 Rs.	4834.00
17/19)					Bonding & fixing of retro-reflectivised 600mm equilateral triangle
					do -
					V7MB P-08
04 NOS. @				Rs. 3512.57	each
					= Rs. 14050.00
18/20)					600mm Circular
					do -
					V7MB P-02
02 NOS. @				Rs. 4703.25	each
					= Rs. 9407.00
19/21)					600mm x 450mm rectangular
					do -
					V7MB P-08
04 NOS. @				Rs. 4581.37	each
					= Rs. 18325.00
20/22)					Painting two coats including primer
					Coat - do -
					V7MB P-10
144.40 m ² @				Rs. 103.40	/m ²
					= Rs. 14931.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/23) Planting new letters and figures of any shade					
do -					
VTMB P-08					
1408.00/cm ² /letter @ Rs. 0.566/each					
= Rs. 797.00					
22/24) Planting of trees by the road side					
do -					
VTMB P-09					
53 Nos. @ Rs. 981.94/each					
= Rs. 32404.10					
23/25) Providing & fixing of typical masonry intermasonry & joint board with lugs					
do -					
VTMB P-09					
03 Nos. @ Rs. 9361.99/each					
= Rs. 28086.00					
24/26) Providing & applying hot applied thermoplastic compound					
do -					
VTMB P-09					
134.00 m ² @ Rs. 721.66/m ²					
= Rs. 96702.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/27) Providing & fixing of guard stones					
— do —					
VTMB P-09					
07 NIS. @ Rs. 545.44 each					
					Rs. 3818.00
26/28) Plastering with C.M (1:4) on B/W					
— do —					
VTMB P-10					
144.40 m ² @ Rs. 144.07/m ²					
					= Rs. 20804.10
Total = Rs. 1948956.00					
Add 12% GST = Rs. 233875.00					
1% Lab. = Rs. 19490.00					
Less					
Sig. fee = Rs. 18348.00					
					= Rs. 22,20,669.00
Less 0.21% as per (-) Rs. 4663.00					
aftr.					
					= Rs. 22,16,006.00
Pranish K.					
22/08/2023					
JE					
25/08/2023					
JE					
25/08/23					
25/08/23					

Continuation